

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-22 03:24 PM

COMPETITION: 6.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ruslan Ternovoi Aleksandr Belevtsev	2001 1997	RUS	18.1	411.00
2.	Matthieu Rosset Benjamin Auffret	1990 1995	FRA	17.1	371.73
3.	Oleg Serbin Yevgen Naumenko	2001 2001	UKR	16.7	367.83
4.	Lucas Thomson Benjamin Cutmore	2001 2003	GBR	16.7	366.45
5.	Tom Waldsteiner Karl Schöne	2002 2001	GER	17.0	361.32
6.	Florian Fandler Lou Massenber	1987 2000	GER	16.7	360.54
7.	Athanasios Tsirikos Nikolaos Molvalis	2002 2000	GRE	16.3	351.60
8.	Jan Wermelinger Derin Gez	1998 2000	SUI	16.3	285.33

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	401B	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		50.40	2.	18.1	411.00
	Belevtsev, Aleksandr		201B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5		52.80	1.	(103.20)	
			5337D	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		69.36	1.	(172.56)	
			109C	3.7	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		84.36	1.	(256.92)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		79.56	1.	(336.48)	
			5255B	3.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		74.52	1.	(411.00)	
2.	Rosset, Matthieu	FRA	103B	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		49.80	3.	17.1	371.73
	Auffret, Benjamin		401B	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		48.00	3.	(97.80)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5		65.28	3.	(163.08)	
			307C	3.4	9.0	8.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	4.0	4.0		63.24	3.	(226.32)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5		78.21	2.	(304.53)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	9.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.0		67.20	2.	(371.73)	
3.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	103B	2.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.60	4.	16.7	367.83
	Naumenko, Yevgen		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		43.80	6.	(92.40)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5		72.00	6.	(164.40)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	3.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	8.5	8.0		58.41	6.	(222.81)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		71.10	3.	(293.91)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		73.92	3.	(367.83)	
4.	Thomson, Lucas	GBR	401B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5		52.20	1.	16.7	366.45
	Cutmore, Benjamin		301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		47.40	2.	(99.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		69.12	2.	(168.72)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	2.	(227.22)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		64.35	5.	(291.57)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		74.88	4.	(366.45)	
5.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	201B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		45.00	8.	17.0	361.32
	Schöne, Karl		301B	2.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	7.	(91.20)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		66.60	7.	(157.80)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		66.24	4.	(224.04)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		68.16	4.	(292.20)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		69.12	5.	(361.32)	
6.	Fandler, Florian	GER	103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5		45.60	6.	16.7	360.54
	Massenberg, Lou		301B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		49.80	4.	(95.40)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		70.08	4.	(165.48)	
			207C	3.3	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.5		57.42	5.	(222.90)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		66.60	6.	(289.50)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		71.04	6.	(360.54)	
7.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.60	4.	16.3	351.60
	Molvalis, Nikolaos		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		44.40	5.	(93.00)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.90	5.	(156.90)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		57.42	7.	(214.32)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.28	7.	(279.60)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		72.00	7.	(351.60)	
8.	Wermelinger, Jan	SUI	401B	2.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		45.60	6.	16.3	285.33
	Gez, Derin		5231D	2.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.20	8.	(85.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		56.28	8.	(142.08)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.0		44.16	8.	(186.24)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	3.0	3.5		50.49	8.	(236.73)	
			107B	3.0	2.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		48.60	8.	(285.33)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 8 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 6.1**SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee
Mathz Lindberg
Competition Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Holger Schleppe GER

Judges

E 1	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
E 2	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
S 1	Eric Brooker	GER
S 2	Peter Axtelius	SWE
S 3	Helene Morneau	CAN
S 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED
S 5	Jann Siefken	AUT
E 3	Donald Mason	USA
E 4	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER